
AAYOJAN SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE JAIPUR 

REVISED ACADEMIC CALENDAR ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-22 

SESSION-II : JANUARY THROUGH JUNE 2022 FOR FACULTY & STUDENTS 

No. ACTIVITY SCHEDULE 

1. Reopening of School Monday, January 10, 2022 

2. Semester Planning – Design Project Identification  Thursday, January 13, 2022 

3. Semester Planning – Design Project Brief Thursday, January 20, 2022 

4. Commencement of classes for VI & X Semesters Monday, January 24, 2022 

5. Commencement of classes for IV Semester Thursday, January 27, 2022 

6. Commencement of Mid Term Exams for I Semester Monday, February 21, 2022 

7. 
Preparation and exam leave for V Sem. University 
Exams 

Monday, February 28 through Tuesday, March 
08, 2022. 

8. Commencement of End Practical Exams for I Semester Thursday, March 10, 2022  

9. Guest Lecture by Ar. Dikshu Kukreja Thursday, March 10, 2022 

10. 
Preparation and exam leave for IX Sem. University 
Exams 

Thursday, March 10 through Wednesday, March 
16, 2022. 

11. Commencement of classes for II Semester Monday, March 21, 2022 

12. Commencement of Mid Term Exams for IV & VI Sem. Monday, April 25, 2022 

13. Last Teaching day for IV, VI & X Semester Friday, May 27, 2022 

14. 
Commencement of End Practical Exams for IV, VI & X 
Semester 

Monday, May 30, 2022 

15. Commencement of Mid Term Exams for II Sem. Monday, June 06, 2022 

16. Submission of Marks & Students Documentation work On or before Friday, June 10, 2022 

17. Last working day of the Semester Friday, June 10, 2022 

18. Summer Vacations Monday, June 13 through Friday, July 01, 2022 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

Month & Date Weekday Holiday name 

January 14 Friday Makar Sankranti 

January 26 Wednesday Republic Day 

March 01 Tuesday Mahashivratri 

March 17 Thursday Holika Dahan 

March 18 Friday Dhulandi 

April 14 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 

May 03 Tuesday Id-ul-Fitra 

 
Dean – Academics  With effect from January 01, 2022 


